DATE
FEB 4 (scrim)
FEB 7 (scrim)
FEB 11 (scrim)
FEB 14 (scrim)
FEB 17 (scrim)
FEB 20
FEB 23-25
FEB 28
MARCH 2-4
MARCH 7
MARCH 9-11
MARCH 14
MARCH 16
MARCH 21
MARCH 24
MARCH 28
MARCH 31
APRIL 4
APRIL 6
APRILL 11
APRIL 14
APRIL 18
APRIL 21
APRIL 25
APRIL 28

*Denotes District Game
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OPPONENT
JASPER
BRIDGE CITY
HARDIN JEFFERSON
ORANGE FIELD
VIDOR
SILSBEE
BRIDGE CITY TRNY
DAYTON
MID COUNTY TOURNAMENT
LCM
JASPER TRNY
*BARBERS HILL
*BARBERS HILL
*PNG
*PNG
*GCM
*GCM
*STERLING
*STERLING
*LEE
*LEE
*PA
*PA
*CROSBY
*CROSBY

AD/Head Football Coach: Monte Barrow

Principal:
Superintendent:
Head Trainer:
Head Baseball:

Asst. Coaches:

Natalie Gomez

Dr. Stuart Kieschnick
Matt Lewis

Kyle Green

Jay Stone, Brett Brown, Seth Barrow

ULLDOGS

2023 VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE

LOCATION

AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
PNG
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME

TIME
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:30 PM
4:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM



