

2023 VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE

<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	LOCATION	<u>TIME</u>
FEB 4 (scrim)	JASPER	AWAY	12:00 PM
FEB 7 (scrim)	BRIDGE CITY	AWAY	4:00 PM
FEB 11 (scrim)	HARDIN JEFFERSON	HOME	2:00 PM
FEB 14 (scrim)	ORANGE FIELD	AWAY	6:30 PM
FEB 17 (scrim)	VIDOR	HOME	4:30 PM
FEB 20	SILSBEE	AWAY	7:00 PM
FEB 23-25	BRIDGE CITY TRNY	AWAY	
FEB 28	DAYTON	HOME	6:30 PM
MARCH 2-4	MID COUNTY TOURNAMENT	PNG	
MARCH 7	LCM	HOME	6:30 PM
MARCH 9-11	JASPER TRNY	AWAY	
MARCH 14	*BARBERS HILL	AWAY	2:00 PM
MARCH 16	*BARBERS HILL	HOME	2:00 PM
MARCH 21	*PNG	AWAY	6:30 PM
MARCH 24	*PNG	HOME	6:30 PM
MARCH 28	*GCM	HOME	6:30 PM
MARCH 31	*GCM	AWAY	6:30 PM
APRIL 4	*STERLING	AWAY	6:30 PM
APRIL 6	*STERLING	HOME	6:30 PM
APRILL 11	*LEE	AWAY	6:30 PM
APRIL 14	*LEE	HOME	6:30 PM
APRIL 18	*PA	HOME	6:30 PM
APRIL 21	*PA	AWAY	6:30 PM
APRIL 25	*CROSBY	AWAY	6:30 PM
APRIL 28	*CROSBY	HOME	6:30 PM
*Denotes District Game			
AD/Head Football Coach	: Monte Barrow		
Principal:	Natalie Gomez		
Superintendent:	Dr. Stuart Kieschnick		
Head Trainer:	Matt Lewis		
Head Baseball:	Kyle Green		
Asst. Coaches:	Jay Stone, Brett Brown, Seth Barrow		